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) ) Contact Name : Procurement
Delivery Address Invoice Address Contact Tel - 01179230000
Sonar Watch Ret (SWR) Base University Hospitals Bristol NHSFT
Unit 350 Quadrant Trading Estate UHBWFT Creditor Payment Site Account 00000700
Ash Ridge Road PO Box 3214 Trust HQ Customer Reference  EP46860
Bradley Stoke Marlborough Street
BS32 4QA Bristol Date 02 Apr 2025

BS19JR Priority 3
Priced In UK Pounds
Order Confirmation CVM156026 Page 1

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Sonar Watch Ret(Swr) Base, UK * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Item Reference Description

4420922 VersaStream Oridion
CO2 Airway Adapter Sampling Line
Infant (ID < 4.0mm), Short-term
Box of 25
Due Date 03 Apr 2025

PPUPS1 UPS Courier Delivery - Standard
Banking details BIC

Bank Barclays Bank PLC

Sort Code 20-78-42

Account Number 00906662

IBAN GB05BUKB20784200906662

BIC BUKBGB22
Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Quantity

1

Unit Unit Vat
164.20 32.84
12.00 2.40
Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Total

197.04

14.40

176.20
35.24
211.44



